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Sommario/riassunto

pt. I. Changing Environments, Changing Lives -- pt. II. Activity Spaces
-- pt. III. Making a Difference: Creating Positive Environments for
Children.
In our fast-changing urban world, the impacts of social and
environmental change on children are often overlooked. Children and
their Urban Environment examines these impacts in detail, looking at
the key activities, spaces and experiences children have and how these
can be managed to ensure that children benefit from change. The
authors highlight the importance of planners, architects and housing
professionals in creating positive environments for children and
involving them in the planning process. They argue that children?s lives
are becoming simultaneously both richer and more deprived, an
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